Kreismeisterschaft GK - Pistole/-Revolver

Schlotheim am 26.+27.02.2016

Ergebnisse

.38 Spez.

Junioren
1. Reinhardt, Daniel
Herren

Schwendig, Mirko
Finger, Andreas
Wesenberg, Dirk
Sandek, Rene
Hechler, Kay
Schuster, Daniel
Schlothauer, Maik

NoUuhAwWN =

Herren-Altersklasse

1. Fischer, Silvio

2. Meier, Volker

3. Jugl, Mario

4. Schwendig, Falko

Senioren A

Schdler, Peter
Herwig, Heinemann
Letz, Raimund
Schlothauer, Michael
Roth, Hans-Peter
Lebsanft, Andreas
Harnisch, Holger
Lier, Bernd

XN A WN

Senioren B

1. Vattrodt, Dietmar
Senioren C

1. Keunecke, Wolfgang

2. Grindl, Hermann
3. Wenderoth, Ehrenfried

Verein

Schitzenverein Diedorf 1999 e.V.

SSV Gormar e.V.

SSV Schlotheim e.V.

SV 1996 Zaunrdden e.V.
SV Hulpstedt e.V.

SSG Schlotheim 1848 e.V.
SG 32 1998 e.V.

SV Struth e.V.

SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V.
SV Bollstedt e.V.

SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V.
SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V.

SG 32 - 1998 e. V.

SSV Schlotheim e. V.

SSV Schlotheim e.V.

SV Struth e.V.

SSV Schlotheim e.V.

SSV Schlotheim e. V.
Neunheilinger Schitzenverein e.V.
SSV Schlotheim e. V.

SSV Schlotheim e.V.

SSV Schlotheim e.\V.
SSV Schlotheim e.V.
SSV Schlotheim e.V.

Ringe

223

309
305
296
272
260
257
199

322
277
246
200

307
298
293
291
287
274
228
220

231

261
191
154



Damen

Schiitzenklasse

1. Linke, Laila SSV Schlotheim e.V. 191

Mannschaftswertung offen

1. SSV Schlotheim e.V. 896

(Letz,R. 293; Heinemann,H. 298; Finger,A. 305)

2. SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V. 768
(Fischer,S. 322; Jugl,M. 246; Schwendig,F. 200)

KR: Roth, Hans-Peter
KR: Finger, Hans-Joachim



	Ergebnisse
	.38 Spez. Verein Ringe
	Herren
	Herren-Altersklasse
	Senioren A
	Senioren B
	Mannschaftswertung offen


