

**Kreismeisterschaft GK – Pistole/-Revolver**  
**Schlotheim am 26.+27.02.2016**

**Ergebnisse**

<b><u>.38 Spez.</u></b>	<b>Verein</b>	<b>Ringe</b>
-------------------------	---------------	--------------

**Junioren**

1. Reinhardt, Daniel	Schützenverein Diedorf 1999 e.V.	223
----------------------	----------------------------------	-----

**Herren**

1. Schwendig, Mirko	SSV Görmar e.V.	309
2. Finger, Andreas	SSV Schlotheim e.V.	305
3. Wesenberg, Dirk	SV 1996 Zaunröden e.V.	296
4. Sandek, Rene	SV Hüpstedt e.V.	272
5. Hechler, Kay	SSG Schlotheim 1848 e.V.	260
6. Schuster, Daniel	SG 32 1998 e.V.	257
7. Schlothauer, Maik	SV Struth e.V.	199

**Herren-Altersklasse**

1. Fischer, Silvio	SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V.	322
2. Meier, Volker	SV Bollstedt e.V.	277
3. Jugl, Mario	SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V.	246
4. Schwendig, Falko	SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V.	200

**Senioren A**

1. Schöler, Peter	SG 32 – 1998 e.V.	307
2. Herwig, Heinemann	SSV Schlotheim e.V.	298
3. Letz, Raimund	SSV Schlotheim e.V.	293
4. Schlothauer, Michael	SV Struth e.V.	291
5. Roth, Hans-Peter	SSV Schlotheim e.V.	287
6. Lebsanft, Andreas	SSV Schlotheim e.V.	274
7. Harnisch, Holger	Neunheilinger Schützenverein e.V.	228
8. Lier, Bernd	SSV Schlotheim e.V.	220

**Senioren B**

1. Vattrodt, Dietmar	SSV Schlotheim e.V.	231
----------------------	---------------------	-----

**Senioren C**

1. Keunecke, Wolfgang	SSV Schlotheim e.V.	261
2. Gründl, Hermann	SSV Schlotheim e.V.	191
3. Wenderoth, Ehrenfried	SSV Schlotheim e.V.	154

**Damen**

**Schützenklasse**

**1.** Linke, Laila                    SSV Schlotheim e.V.                    191

**Mannschaftswertung offen**

**1.** SSV Schlotheim e.V.                    896

(Letz,R. 293; Heinemann,H. 298; Finger,A. 305)

**2.** SHV Saalfeld 1896 e.V.                    768

(Fischer,S. 322; Jugl,M. 246; Schwendig,F. 200)

KR: Roth, Hans-Peter

KR: Finger, Hans-Joachim